
INTERN 

NO
INTERNS EIGHTEENTH BATCH 1-9 to 7-9 8-9 to 14-9 15-9 to 21-9 22-9 to 28-9 29-9 to 5-10 6-10 to 12-10

13-10 to 19-

10

20-10 to 26-

10
27-10 to 2-11 3-11 to 9-11

10-11 to 16-

11

17-11 to 23-

11

24-11 to 30-

11
1-12 to 7-12 8-12 to 14-12

15-12 to 21-

12

22-12 to 28-

12
29-12 to 4-1 5-1 to 11-1 12-1 to 18-1 19-1 to 25-1 26-1 to 1-2 2-2 to 8-2 9-2 to 15-2 16-2 to 22-2 23-2 to 1-3

1300 BHAVIK PRATAPSINH RATHVA Anesth Anesth Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Ortho 1 Ortho 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 FM Med 1 Med 1 Psy Psy Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 PSM PSM PSM PSM

1301 BINDIYA PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI Surg 2 Surg 2 Anesth Anesth Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Ortho 2 Ortho 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 FM Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Psy Psy Med 2 Med 2 PSM PSM PSM PSM

1302 DEWANSH BHUPENDRABHAI VAGHELA Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Anesth Anesth Surg 3 Surg 3 Ortho 3 Ortho 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 FM Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Psy Psy PSM PSM PSM PSM

1303 KREYA JIGNESHBHAI MAHADEVIA Anesth Anesth Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Ortho 4 Ortho 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 FM Med 4 Med 4 Psy Psy Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 PSM PSM PSM PSM

1304 KRUNAL CHAITANYA NENUJI Ortho 1 Ortho 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 FM Med 1 Med 1 Psy Psy Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1305 MILANKUMAR MATHURBHAI TADHA Ortho 2 Ortho 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 FM Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Psy Psy Med 2 Med 2 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1306 NIRAJ HAMIRBHAI BHADARKA Ortho 3 Ortho 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 FM Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Psy Psy PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1307 PARAM ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA Ortho 4 Ortho 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 FM Med 4 Med 4 Psy Psy Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1308 PRERNA RAJESHBHAI KUGASIYA Med 1 Med 1 Psy Psy Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM FP FP ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1

1309 RADHIKA AMRISHKUMAR JADEJA Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Psy Psy Med 2 Med 2 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FP FP ObGy 2 ObGy 2

1310 RAJVI YOGESHKUMAR MEVADA Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Psy Psy PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 FP FP

1311 SHAILVI ASHOKKUMAR CHAUDHARY Med 4 Med 4 Psy Psy Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 FP

1312 SURBHIBEN MAHESHBHAI DAMOR PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM FP FP ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab

1313 TIRTH JAGDISHKUMAR RANA PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FP FP ObGy 2 ObGy 2 ObGy 2 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab

1314 TUSHARKUMAR SANJAYBHAI DAMOR PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 FP FP ObGy 3 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab

1315 VIVEK RAMESHGIRI GOSAI PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 FP FP Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 2 Ophth 2 Patho Lab Micro Lab

1316 YASH ASHWINBHAI PATEL FP FP ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 FM ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1

1317 ARAFAT MOHAMADARIF MANSURI ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FP FP ObGy 2 ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FM ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 2 Surg 2 Anesth Anesth Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2

1318 BHAVYA MAHENDRA NARWARIA ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 FP FP ObGy 3 FM ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Anesth Anesth Surg 3 Surg 3

1319 ROHAN JAGDISHBHAI MOTWANI ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Ortho 1 Ortho 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 FM Med 1 Med 1

1320 SNEHALBEN BAMANIYABHAI VASAVA ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 2 Surg 2 Anesth Anesth Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Ortho 2 Ortho 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 FM Med 2 Med 2

1321 SUKHDEV RAMBHAI PANCHALIYA ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Anesth Anesth Surg 3 Surg 3 Ortho 3 Ortho 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 FM Med 3 Med 3

INTERN 

NO
INTERNS EIGHTEENTH BATCH 2-3 to 8-3 9-3 to 15-3 16-3 to 22-3 23-3 to 29-3 30-3 to 5-4 6-4 to 12-4 13-4 to 19-4 20-4 to 26-4 27-4 to 3-5 4-5 to 10-5 11-5 to 17-5 18-5 to 24-5 25-5 to 31-5 1-6 to 7-6 8-6 to 14-6 15-6 to 21-6 22-6 to 28-6 29-6 to 5-7 6-7 to 12-7 13-7 to 19-7 20-7 to 26-7 27-7 to 2-8 3-8 to 9-8 10-8 to 16-8 17-8 to 23-8 24-8 to 31-8

1300 BHAVIK PRATAPSINH RATHVA PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM FP FP ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin

1301 BINDIYA PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FP FP ObGy 2 ObGy 2 ObGy 2 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin

1302 DEWANSH BHUPENDRABHAI VAGHELA PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 FP FP ObGy 3 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin

1303 KREYA JIGNESHBHAI MAHADEVIA PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 FP FP Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 2 Ophth 2 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin

1304 KRUNAL CHAITANYA NENUJI FP FP ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1

1305 MILANKUMAR MATHURBHAI TADHA ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FP FP ObGy 2 ObGy 2 ObGy 2 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 2 Surg 2 Anesth Anesth Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2

1306 NIRAJ HAMIRBHAI BHADARKA ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 FP FP ObGy 3 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Anesth Anesth Surg 3 Surg 3

1307 PARAM ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 ObGy 4 FP FP Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 2 Ophth 2 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4

1308 PRERNA RAJESHBHAI KUGASIYA ObGy 1 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Ortho 1 Ortho 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 FM

1309 RADHIKA AMRISHKUMAR JADEJA ObGy 2 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 2 Surg 2 Anesth Anesth Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Ortho 2 Ortho 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 FM

1310 RAJVI YOGESHKUMAR MEVADA ObGy 3 Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 1 Ophth 1 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Anesth Anesth Surg 3 Surg 3 Ortho 3 Ortho 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 FM

1311 SHAILVI ASHOKKUMAR CHAUDHARY FP Radio/Pulmo ENT ENT Ophth 2 Ophth 2 Patho Lab Micro Lab Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Ortho 4 Ortho 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 FM

1312 SURBHIBEN MAHESHBHAI DAMOR Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Surg 1 Ortho 1 Ortho 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 FM Med 1 Med 1 Psy Psy Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 Med 1

1313 TIRTH JAGDISHKUMAR RANA Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 2 Surg 2 Anesth Anesth Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Surg 2 Ortho 2 Ortho 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 FM Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Psy Psy Med 2 Med 2

1314 TUSHARKUMAR SANJAYBHAI DAMOR Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Surg 3 Anesth Anesth Surg 3 Surg 3 Ortho 3 Ortho 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 FM Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Psy Psy

1315 VIVEK RAMESHGIRI GOSAI Casualty Casualty Biochem Lab Skin Anesth Anesth Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Surg 4 Ortho 4 Ortho 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 Pedia 4 FM Med 4 Med 4 Psy Psy Med 4 Med 4 Med 4 Med 4

1316 YASH ASHWINBHAI PATEL Ortho 1 Ortho 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Pedia 1 Radio/Pulmo Med 1 Med 1 Psy Psy Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1317 ARAFAT MOHAMADARIF MANSURI Ortho 2 Ortho 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Pedia 2 Radio/Pulmo Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Med 2 Psy Psy Med 2 Med 2 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1318 BHAVYA MAHENDRA NARWARIA Ortho 3 Ortho 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Pedia 3 Radio/Pulmo Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Psy Psy PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM

1319 ROHAN JAGDISHBHAI MOTWANI Psy Psy Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 Med 1 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM FP FP ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 ObGy 1 Radio/Pulmo

1320 SNEHALBEN BAMANIYABHAI VASAVA Med 2 Med 2 Psy Psy Med 2 Med 2 PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 2 ObGy 2 FP FP ObGy 2 ObGy 2 ObGy 2 Radio/Pulmo

1321 SUKHDEV RAMBHAI PANCHALIYA Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Med 3 Psy Psy PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM PSM ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 ObGy 3 FP FP ObGy 3 Radio/Pulmo


